
Place Bib Number Team Name Time Adjusted Time First Name Last Name First Name Last Name First Name Last Name First Name Last Name
1st 1 P.O. 9:21 9:21 Kevin Cooper
2nd 306 Team Monster Energy 9:28 9:28 Victoria Nelson Windy Marks Dave Marks
3rd 305 Team baarbd 10:57 10:57 Jennifer Klafin Jonathan Owens Scott Porder
4th 53 The Margarita Mix 11:44 11:44 Carl Deirdorff Jason Oppler
5th 303 Lucky 12:03 12:03 Jeremy Olson Mila Olson Johnny Ryan
6th 213 Taintastic!! 12:11 12:11 Matt Sheehy Colby Leno
7th 44 Team Turk 12:45 12:45 Danny Turkovich Chris Turkovich
8th 42 Dirty Avocados 12:51 12:51 Melissa Griffiths Brian Schmitz Will Gilmore Mike Chastaine
9th 309 Venomous Ducks 12:58 12:58 Joe Inkenbrandt Adam Knight
10th 302 U.S.E.S. 15:51 15:51 Barrie Adsett Jonathan Chaus Anthony Chaus

11th 4 Lost Boys 1 11:29 12:29 Jim Kelley
12th 208 The Lost Boys 2 11:29 12:29 Jeff Drake Pat Gilbert
13th 3 Scott Wight 11:56 12:56 Scott Wight
14th 205 Bullmoose Xtreme 12:11 13:11 mark henderson Lynn Henderson
15th 206 Dogs in Space 12:11 13:11 Michael Moffett Maureen Sheehan
16th 307 My Kind of Party 12:25 13:25 Louis Srianomai Kyle Welshans Lori Koivisto
17th 304 Hay Ramsteiger 12:33 13:33 Trina Baumsteiger Edwin Rambuski Andrew Hays
18th 202 the pujoles 12:57 13:57 jonathan wiercinski Becky Lamph

19th 10 OneBigGuy 11:56 13:56 Geoffrey Sears
20th 204 Still Kicking 11:58 13:58 Debra Sheets David Koskenmaki
21st 25 Team Phil 12:25 14:25 Philip Ramsey
22nd 308 Tres Conejos 11:53 14:53 John Hoff Kevin McCarthy Bill Gardner

23rd 209 Team Powers 12:03 15:03 Bradley Powers Bart Powers
24th 43 Team Scrat 12:06 15:06 Blake Hudson Deb Ku Slater Fletcher Monique Fletcher
25th 203 Team Boyert 11:33 15:33 John Boyert Susan Boyert
26th 211 Fans of Bacon 12:33 15:33 Ron Selvey Steffan Benamou

27th 41 Gnarburgers 11:50 16:50 Wesley Putnam Bryan Bohlinger Eric Haug Doug Mack
28th 310 Magik 11:53 16:53 Eugene Kim Alex Magginetti

29th 2 E 4 Me 11:05 17:05 Daniel Andoetoe
30th 210 Condor Man & T-Bone 11:10 17:10 Philip Sansone David Blackmon
31st 207 Bikewrecked 11:47 17:11 James Strawn Charles
32nd 301 Team Eclipse 11:40 17:40 John Dickens Jeff Brennan Michelle Esteban

33rd 300 Killer Robot Ninja Pirates 12:24 19:24 Matthew Shaffer Sabrina Littee Clifford Hoffman
34th 200 Take Two Ben Praker Britt Praker
35th 201 Cyclepath Cynthia Royer Karl Royer
36th 45 Can't 'Member Sh*t (CMS) Jon Mabale Travis Penn
37th 40 Who's watching the kids? Craig Stevens Belia Cook Doug Otten John Brown

DNF
DNF

1 missed CP=1 hour

2007 Central Coast Adventure Challenge Dawn to Dusk Results 
Overall

DNF

Racer 1 Racer 2 Racer 3 Racer 4



Solo
BibNumber Team Name Time Adjusted Time First Name Last Name

1 P.O. 9:21 9:21 Kevin Cooper
4 Lost Boys 1 11:29 12:29 Jim Kelley
3 Scott Wight 11:56 12:56 Scott Wight
10 OneBigGuy 11:56 13:56 Geoffrey Sears
25 Team Phil 12:25 14:25 Philip Ramsey
2 E 4 Me 11:05 17:05 Daniel Andoetoe

2 Person Co-Ed
BibNumber Team Name Time Adjusted Time First Name Last Name First Name Last Name

303 Lucky 12:03 12:03 Jeremy Olson Mila Olson
205 Bullmoose Xtreme 12:11 13:11 mark henderson Lynn Henderson
206 Dogs in Space 12:11 13:11 Michael Moffett Maureen Sheehan
202 the pujoles 12:57 13:57 jonathan wiercinski Becky Lamph
204 Still Kicking 11:58 13:58 Debra Sheets David Koskenmaki
203 Team Boyert 11:33 15:33 John Boyert Susan Boyert
200 Take Two Ben Praker Britt Praker
201 Cyclepath Cynthia Royer Karl Royer

2 Person Male
BibNumber Team Name Time Adjusted Time First Name Last Name First Name Last Name

53 The Margarita Mix 11:44 11:44 Carl Deirdorff Jason Oppler
213 Taintastic!! 12:11 12:11 Matt Sheehy Colby Leno
208 The Lost Boys 2 11:29 12:29 Jeff Drake Pat Gilbert
44 Team Turk 12:45 12:45 Danny Turkovich Chris Turkovich
309 Venomous Ducks 12:58 12:58 Joe Inkenbrandt Adam Knight
209 Team Powers 12:03 15:03 Bradley Powers Bart Powers
211 Fans of Bacon 12:33 15:33 Ron Selvey Steffan Benamou
310 Magik 11:53 16:53 Eugene Kim Alex Magginetti
210 Condor Man & T-Bone 11:10 17:10 Philip Sansone David Blackmon
207 Bikewrecked 11:47 17:11 James Strawn Charles
45 Can't 'Member Sh*t (CMS) Jon Mabale Travis PennDNF

Racer 1

2007 Central Coast Adventure Challenge Dawn to Dusk Results 
By Category

Racer 1 Racer 2

Racer 1 Racer 2

DNF
DNF



3 Person Co-Ed
BibNumber Team Name Time Adjusted Time First Name Last Name First Name Last Name First Name Last Name

306 Team Monster Energy 9:28 9:28 Victoria Nelson Windy Marks Dave Marks
305 Team baarbd 10:57 10:57 Jennifer Klafin Jonathan Owens Scott Porder
302 U.S.E.S. 15:51 15:51 Barrie Adsett Jonathan Chaus Anthony Chaus
307 My Kind of Party 12:25 13:25 Louis Srianomai Kyle Welshans Lori Koivisto
304 Hay Ramsteiger 12:33 13:33 Trina Baumsteiger Edwin Rambuski Andrew Hays
308 Tres Conejos 11:53 14:53 John Hoff Kevin McCarthy Bill Gardner
301 Team Eclipse 11:40 17:40 John Dickens Jeff Brennan Michelle Esteban
300 Killer Robot Ninja Pirates 12:24 19:24 Matthew Shaffer Sabrina Littee Clifford Hoffman

4 Person Co-Ed
BibNumber Team Name Time Adjusted Time First Name Last Name First Name Last Name First Name Last Name First Name Last Name

42 Dirty Avocados 12:51 12:51 Melissa Griffiths Brian Schmitz Will Gilmore Mike Chastaine
43 Team Scrat 12:06 15:06 Blake Hudson Deb Ku Slater Fletcher Monique Fletcher
41 Gnarburgers 11:50 16:50 Wesley Putnam Bryan Bohlinger Eric Haug Doug Mack
40 Who's watching the kids? Craig Stevens Belia Cook Doug Otten John Brown

Racer 1 Racer 2 Racer 3 Racer 4

Racer 1 Racer 2 Racer 3


